
Vendor Fair Participants 
When the Bus Stops Coming 2024 

 
Agency Name Contact Phone Email Address/Website 

A Farm Less Ordinary Amanda Brooks 
Greg Masucci 

202-810-FARM amanda@afarmlessordinary.org 
greg@afarmlessordinary.org   

admin@afarmlessordinary.org  
https://www.afarmlessordinary.org  

A Place to Be Rich Hixon 
Kim Tapper 

540-687-6740 Rich@aplacetobeva.org  
Kim@aplacetobeva.org  
www.aplacetobeva.org  

The Arc of Loudoun Eileen Shaffer 703-777-1939 
Ext. 208 

eshaffer@thearcofloudoun.org 
https://www.thearcofloudoun.org/ 

Brain Injury Services Claire Callison-Aub 703-451-8881 
Ext. 229 

ccallisonaub@braininjurysvcs.org 
https://braininjurysvcs.org/  

The Choice Group, Inc. Shadi Zadeh 571-442-7070 shadi.zadeh@thechoicegroup.com  
https://www.thechoicegroup.com  

College Steps Taylor Bryant 802-578-0035 admissions@collegesteps.org 
www.collegesteps.org  

Community Visions, LLC (Horizons) Katherine Vitale 703-782-4043 Katherine.vitale@comvsllc.net 
www.comvsllc.net  

Consulting Connection Services 
RISE Services 

Barbara Tate 571-389-3630 btate@ccsandrises.org  
www.ccsgroup.org 
www.risesgroup.com  

Didlake Lakia Graham 571-361-7800 LGraham@didlake.org 
communications@didlake.org  
https://www.didlake.org  
 

ECHO Paul Donohue 571-707-8251 paul.donohue@echoworks.org  
www.echoworks.org  

Employment Advocates Group Kenny Emberton 571-283-3701 kenny@employmentadvocates.org  
www.employmentadvocates.org  

Family to Family Network Jen Reese 202-422-7744 Jlupo2@vcu.edu 
www.centerforfamilyinvolvement.org  

Healing Minds, LLC Reginald Rigaud 703-565-3350 director@healingmindsllc.me 
https://www.healingmindsllc.me/ 

Legacy Farms 
 
 
 
 

Faustina Mora 
Maurisa Shyne 

571-969-4468 fmora@legacyfarmsvirginia.org  
otshyne@outlook.com  
info@legacyfarmsvirginia.org  
https://www.legacyfarmsvirginia.org/  
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Loudoun County CSB - Job Link Sara Westfall 
John Ricketts 

571-233-0871 Sara.Westfall@loudoun.gov  
John.Ricketts@loudoun.gov  
https://www.loudoun.gov/1386/Employment-Services  

Loudoun County Local Transit/Paratransit with 
MV and VRT  

Steven Pairo 703-771-5665 Steven.Pairo@loudoun.gov 
https://www.loudoun.gov/3303/Paratransit-Bus-
Service 

Loudoun County Mental Health, Substance 
Abuse, and Developmental Services 

John Hudson 571-258-3257 John.Hudson@loudoun.gov  
https://www.loudoun.gov/1336/Case-Management-
Support-Coordination  

Loudoun County Mobility Services Stacey Smith 
Gladys Hurwitz 

571-367-8597 Stacey.Smith@loudoun.gov  
Gladys.Hurwitz@loudoun.gov  

Loudoun County PRCS: Adapted 
Recreation/Special Olympics 

Maria Auger 
Michelle Waugh 

703-777-5013 
703-737-8837 
 

Maria.Auger@loudoun.gov 
Michelle.Waugh@loudoun.gov 
https://www.loudoun.gov/1185/Adaptive-Recreation  

Loudoun County Workforce Center Christine Love 703-771-5923 Christine.Love@loudoun.gov  
https://www.loudoun.gov/1592/Workforce-Resource-
Center  

Makom MOST Program Corie Salter 240-283-6031 csalter@jfgh.org 
www.Makomlife.org 

MVLE Joanne Orchant-Aceto 
Michelle Lotrecchiano 
LaTonia Adams 

703-569-3900  jaceto@mvle.org  
mlotrecchiano@mvle.org  
LCAdams@mvle.org  
www.mvle.org  

NAMI Northern Virginia Annie Norris 703-646-0174 anorris@nami-nova.org  
info@nami-nova.org  
https://nami-northernvirginia.org/  

NVCC – Office of Disability Services Sarah Sweetman 
Kimberly Wright 

703-948-7749 ssweetman@nvcc.edu  
ktwright@nvcc.edu  
https://www.nvcc.edu/accommodations/index.html 

NVRC Debbie Jones 703-352-9055  
Ext. 101 

djones@nvrc.org 
www.nvrc.org 
 

Our Stomping Ground Claude Thomas  claudet@ourstompingground.org  
https://ourstompingground.org/  

Project Lifesaver Matthew Devaney 
Deputy Valladares 
Deputy Walsh 

703-737-8462 matthew.devaney@loudoun.gov  
https://www.loudoun.gov/4515/Project-Lifesaver  

SafeinHome Beth Bullard 858-437-7266 bbullard@safeinhome.com  
www.safeinhome.com  

Special Education Advisory Committee (SEAC) Liz Crotty  SEACChair@lcps.org  
https://www.lcps.org/seac  
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St. John’s Community Services Zoila M. Baralt 703-568-9902  zbaralt@sjcs.org  
https://www.sjcs.org/  

Thriving with Assistance Caroline Waya 609-204-6300 cwaya@thrivingwithassistance.com 
www.thrivingwithassistance.com  

Tree of Life Cindy Welsh 540-441-7920  cwelsh@tolministries.org  
www.tolministries.org  

TTAC GMU - Transition Tricia Morgan 703-993-4496 pmorga2@gmu.edu  
https://www.imdetermined.org/  

View of Heaven Farm Katie Conaway 
Mary Sue Conaway  

540-454-3036 katie@viewofheavenfarm.org  
marysue@viewofheavenfarm.org  
Info@ViewofHeavenFarm.org  
https://www.viewofheavenfarm.org/  

Virginia Department of Aging and Rehabilitative 
Services 

Linda Barajas 
Liz Crunkilton 

703-771-4775 
 

linda.barajas@dars.virginia.gov  
elizabeth.crunkilton@dars.virginia.gov  
https://www.vadars.org/  

 

mailto:zbaralt@sjcs.org
https://www.sjcs.org/
mailto:cwaya@thrivingwithassistance.com
http://www.thrivingwithassistance.com/
mailto:cwelsh@tolministries.org
http://www.tolministries.org/
mailto:pmorga2@gmu.edu
https://www.imdetermined.org/
mailto:katie@viewofheavenfarm.org
mailto:marysue@viewofheavenfarm.org
mailto:Info@ViewofHeavenFarm.org
https://www.viewofheavenfarm.org/
mailto:linda.barajas@dars.virginia.gov
mailto:elizabeth.schmidt@dars.virginia.gov
https://www.vadars.org/

